TV Listings

1. Noun

2. Adjective

3. Noun

4. Verb - Present EndsIn S

5. Adjective

6. Alive

7. Verb - Base Form

8. Adjective

9. Adjective

10. Alive

11. Verb - Past Tense

12. Noun Ab

13. Word

14. Adjective

15. Verb - Past Tense

16. Noun

17. Noun Ab

18. Noun

19. Adjective

20. Noun

21. Noun

22. Verb - Base Form

23. Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun - Plurad

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd




TV Listings

Castle

The Nosel0:01 PM on ABC, 59 min 2015 TV-PG

An thief stealsa and the person
transporting it, so Castle and Beckett team up with the in order to

the culprit.
My House

The Boy Did It & Frozen Forest10:01 PM on A&E, 1 hr 1 min 2015 TV-14

A 5-year-old boy clams an his sister through a second-
story window; awoman recalls the she experienced in aremote, rented cabin.
Hocus

9:00 PM on ABCFAM, 2 hr 1993

Three 17th-century witches, hanged for their crimes, are on Halloween

in modern-day Salem by an unsuspecting boy, who must now figure out how to get them back in the

Family Guy

Guy



Robot11:00 PM on TOON, 30 min 2015 TV-14

A between Stewie and Brian results in Stewie trying to make him jealous by building a robot

. Meanwhile, Lois orders Peter to buy a

Girl Meets

Girl Meets Father11:00 PM on DISNEY, 30 min 2014 TV-G

Cory struggles with Riley growing up when he learns that she would rather the school
than participate in their annual tradition of the Coney Island

Let's Cops

Two friends dressed as for a costume party are mistaken for actual
enforcement, leading them into the dangerous world of and
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